NISSIN NH20SR
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Wafer Size: 8”

MFG: 1998

Configuration: 1 Chamber

Total Packing List:

Item No P/N
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Qty

Description
END Station
Disk Module
Controller Rack
Terminal
Facility
Gas Box
Red terracotta plate / Cover
Lead Board
Hepa Blower
Cover
Parts

Parts

Page
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49
68
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
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(412) 261-7630

Vacuum Research Corporation

2401 Smallman Street

(800) 426-9340
FAX 412 261-7220
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