



NISSIN NH20SR



Wafer Size: 8”

MFG: 1998

Configuration: 1 Chamber

Total Packing List:

Item No	P/N	Qty	Description	Page
01		1	END Station	3
02		1	Disk Module	24
03		1	Controller Rack	49
04		1	Terminal	68
05		1	Facility	108
06		1	Gas Box	109
07		1	Red terracotta plate / Cover	110
08		1	Lead Board	111
09		1	Hepa Blower	112
10		1	Cover	113
11		1	Parts	114
12		1	Parts	115



















































































